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    Obec Gočovo                                         EVIDENCIA DODÁVATEĽSKÝCH FAKTÚR                                             31.12.2022 
   049 24 Gočovo 92                                                                                                                                                                     IČO:00328260    

Číslo 
faktúry  

Variabilný 
symbol 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

Celková 
suma s 
DPH  

Dátum 
vystavenia 

 
Splatnosť 

 
Poznámka 

168 1022100077 osobnyudaj.sk                IČO:50528041 nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 
Košice 

34,00 01.10.2022 08.10.2022 výkon zodpovednej 
osoby -10/2022 

169 101269358 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČE: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

128,08 01.10.2022 15.10.2022 plyn-1.10.-31.10.2022-
Klub mladých 

170 22216 MESTO DOBŠINÁ      IČO:00328197 SNP 554, Dobšiná 282,08 28.09.2022 12.10.2022 činnost SOcÚ-2.polrok 
171 1012269393 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 
Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

366,37 01.10.2022 15.10.2022 elektrina-1.10.-
31.10.2022 

172 812022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 218,00 04.10.2022 19.10.2022 réžia-9/2022-Mš 
173 802022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 6,50 04.10.2022 19.10.2022 predškol.-9/22-strava 
174 8314697997 Slovak Telekom a.s.     IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 18,20 01.10.2022 18.10.2022 telefón 
175 20220211 Ing. Milan Pamula        IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 04.10.2022 18.10.2022 technik BOZP,PO-9/22 
176 3080002264 Vsl.energetika a.s.         IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 234,40 01.10.2022 17.10.2022 plyn 1.10.-31.10.2022 
177 202207325 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 07.10.2022 21.10.2022 SMS hlásnik 
178 1052822 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 449,64 30.09.2022 20.10.2022 TKO-9/2022 
179 2022033 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 30.09.2022 14.10.2022 právne služby-9/2022 
180 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  

IČO:35848863 
Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 4,31 07.10.2022 21.10.2022 telefón 

181 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s.   IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 79,40 16.10.2022 01.11.2022 telefón 
182 60220209 PP Comp s.r.o.              IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 94,03 25.10.2022 01.11.2022 kancelárske  potreby 
183 60220214 PP Comp s.r.o.              IČO:36782009 SNP 142, Svit 94,03 28.10.2022 04.11.2022 štátne znaky 
184 1012275170 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 
Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

397,19 01.11.2022 15.11.2022 elektrina-1.11.-
30.11.2022 

185 1022110068 osobnyudaj.sk                IČO:50528041 nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 
Košice 

34,00 01.11.2022 08.11.2022 výkon zodpovednej 
osoby -11/2022 

186 1012275134 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

128,08 01.11.2022 15.11.2022 plyn-1.11.-30.11.2022 
Klub mladých 

187 902022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 188,00 03.11.2022 18.11.2022 réžia-10/2022-Mš 
188 3080002264 Vsl.energetika a.s.         IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 234,40 01.11.2022 30.11.2022 plyn 1.11.-30.11.2022 
189 1181322 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 443,16 31.10.2022 17.11.2022 odvoz TKO-10/2022 

        190 8316534128 Slovak Telekom a.s.     IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 18,20 01.11.2022 18.11.2022 telefón 
191 202208029 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 08.11.2022 22.11.2022 SMS hlásnik 
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192 20220242 Ing. Milan Pamula         IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 07.11.2022 21.11.2022 technik BOZP-10/22 
193 2200230 EZ Control s.r.o.            IČO:54383391 M.R.Štefánika 817,Nové 

Mesto .n/Váhom 
416,40 31.10.2022 14.11.2022 revízia elektroinštalácie 

194 20220037 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 31.10.2022 14.11.2022 právne služby-10/2022 
195 1226722 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 243,00 31.10.2022 25.11.2022 odvoz odpadu-VKK 
196 1226822 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 14,40 31.10.2022 25.11.2022 prenájom-VKK 
197 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s.   IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 92,45 16.11.2022 02.12.2022 telefón 
198 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  

IČO:35848863 
Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 2,00 07.11.2022 21.11.2022 telefón 

199 92201784 Asseco Solutions, a.s.   IČO:00602311 Galvaniho 19, Bratislava 434,93 14.11.2022 28.11.2022 systémová podpora  
200 20220941 LIM PO s.r.o.                IČO:36598980 Jesenná 1, Prešov 59,80 15.11.2022 25.11.2022 stolové kalendáre 
201 222120066 Asseco Solutions, a.s.   IČO:00602311 Galvaniho 19, Bratislava 34,91 05.12.2022 19.12.2022 systém.podpora-dobrop  
202 223252 webex digital s.r.o.        IČO:48329461 Ostrovského 2, Košice 272,40 23.11.2022 03.12.2022 doména,webhosting 
203 20221122 JUDr. Jozef Sotolář       IČO:31942423 Južná trieda 1, Košice 639,14 25.11.2022 06.12.2022 právna pomoc 
204 10222120072 osobnyudaj.sk                IČO:50528041 nám. Osloboditeľov 3, 

Košice 
34,00 01.12.2022 08.12.2022 výkon zodpovednej 

osoby -12/2022 
205 982022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 23,40 01.12.2022 15.12.2022 predškoláci-11/22-Mš 
206 992022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 270,00 01.12.2022 15.12.2022 réžia-11/22-strava 
207 1012278979 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 
Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

128,08 01.12.2022 15.12.2022 plyn-1.12.-31.12.2022 
Klub mladých 

208 1012278980 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

443,86 01.12.2022 15.12.2022 elektrina-1.12.-
31.12.2022 

209 122450 GemerAudit spol. s .o.  IČO:31681301                Šafárikova 65, Rožňava 240,00 02.12.2022 09.12.2022 audit 1.-3.Q.2022 
210 002610 Imrich Malačina            IČO:30303621 Radoma 46 102,20 05.12.2022 08.12.2022 školské pomôcky-Mš 
211 1322122 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 661,02 30.11.2022 16.12.2022 odvoz TKO-11/2022 
212 3080002264 Vsl.energetika a.s.         IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 234,40 01.12.2022 31.12.2022 plyn 1.12.-31.12.2022 
213 20220260 Ing. Milan Pamula        IČO:45436606 Hronská 1215, Dobšiná 50,00 06.12.2022 20.12.2022 technik BOZP-11/22 
214 82301385 NOMiland s.r.o.            IČO:36174319  Magnezitárska 11, Košice 1909,96 05.12.2022 15.12.2022 školské pomôcky-Mš 
215 8318369616 Slovak Telekom a.s.      IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 18,20 01.12.2022 19.12.2022 telefón 
216 372022 Emil Petro-AUTOSERVIS   35127589 Kúpeľná 29, Rožňava 563,83 07.12.2022 17.12.2022 servis auta Fabia 
217 202208630 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 11,88 07.12.2022 21.12.2022 SMS hlásnik 
219 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s. IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 38,98 05.12.2022 19.12.2022 telefón 
220 20220041 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 30.11.2022 14.12.2022 právne služby-11/2022 
221 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  IČO:35848863 Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 2,00 06.12.2022 20.12.2022 telefón 
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222 2500660707 Vsl.vodárenská .spoločnosť a.s.  
IČO:36570460 

Komenského 50, Košice 64,56 09.12.2022 16.01.2023 voda-8.6.2022-
7.12.2022 

223 1766560261 Martinus, s.r.o.             IČO:45503249 Gorkého 4, Martin 106,55 06.12.2022 06.12.2022 nákup kníh-knižnica  
224 30042599 WEBY GROUP s.r.o.   IČO:36046884 Nižovec 2a, Zvolen 114,00 23.12.2022 27.12.2022 SMS hlásnik 
225 1400822 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 279,30 19.12.2022 02.01.2023 odvoz odpadu-VKK 
226 0079799664 Orange Slovensko a.s. IČO:35697270 Metodova 8, Bratislava 123,26 16.12.2022 01.01.2023 telefón 
227 20221115 LIM PO s.r.o.                IČO:36598980 Jesenná 1, Prešov 133,20 16.12.2022 26.12.2022 kalendáre nástenné 
228 1072022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 13,00 21.12.2022 28.12.2022 predškoláci-12/22-Mš 
229 1442022 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 24,00 22.12.2022 05.01.2023 hsrmonogramy 
230 882022 MUDr.Vladimír  Drábik  Rudník 58, Jasov 15,00 27.12.2022 21.01.2023 lekársky posudok 
231 1102022 Zš s Mš                          IČO:35543701 Letná 14, Nižná Slaná 120,00 15.12.2022 21.12.2022 réžia-12/22-Mš 
232 2022000005 Obec Vlachovo              IČO:00328898 Letná 71, Vlachovo 120,00 22.12.2022 11.01.2023 pluhovanie obce 
233 1220220018 ARROW SA,s.r.o.         IČO:36787701 Čierna Lehota 297 148,00 30.12.2022 13.01.2023 pyrotechnika 
234 80586557 Telefonica 02 Slovakia  

IČO:35848863 
Einsteinova 24 Bratislava 2,01 31.12.2022 20.01.2023 telefón 

235 1504922 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 440,28 31.12.2022 17.01.2023 odvoz TKO-12/2022 
236 8320220370 Slovak Telekom a.s.      IČO:35763469 Bajkalská 28, Bratislava 18,20 31.12.2022 18.01.2022 telefón 
237 20220044 JUDr. Mária Ďurajová   IČO:35545003 Námestie 1.mája, Rožňava 200,00 31.12.2022 14.12.2023 právne služby-12/2022 
238 1052282531 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 

IČO: 35743565 
Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

210,77 31.12.2022 20.01.2023 plyn-1.1.-31.12.2022-
preplatok 

239 1052282338 MAGNA ENERGIA  a.s. 
IČO: 35743565 

Nitrianska 7555/18 
Piešťany 

661,48 31.12.2022 20.01.2023 elektrina-1.1.-
31.12.2022-preplatok 

240 3080002264 Vsl.energetika a.s.         IČO:44483767 Mlynská 31, Košice 287,34 31.12.2022 20.01.2023 plyn 1.12.-31.12.2022-
preplatok 

241 1590622 FURA s.r.o.                   IČO:36211451 SNP 77, Rozhanovce 9,60 31.12.2022 15.02.2023 spracovanie ohlásenia 

 


